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CORDIA CCT
COLOUR TEMPERATURE CHANGING CEILING LIGHT

240V
50Hz

18W
1350lm

12W
950lm

24W
1750lm

SMD LED INDOOR ONLY

3000K
4200K
6500K

• Select either a Warm White (3000K), Cool White (4200K) or 
Daylight (6500K) colour temperature by toggling the switch 
located on the driver.

• Surface mounted LED ceiling light.
• Simple, round and unobtrusive design.
• Provides a uniform light-output using SMD LED technology.
• Toughened acrylic diffuser.
• Complete with integrated driver.
• Lifetime of 30,000 hours¹.
• 3-Year Replacement Warranty.
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PRODUCT 
COLOUR

FITTING SIZE BASE SIZE

20460/05 12 850 950 900 WHITE Ø280mm x 80mm Ø260mm

20461/05 18 1250 1350 1300 WHITE Ø340mm x 90mm Ø320mm

20462/05 24 1600 1750 1680 WHITE Ø400mm x 95mm Ø380mm
 ¹ Actual life may vary depending on individual circumstances.


