

## COLOUR TEMPERATURE CHANGING CEILING LIGHT





240V 50Hz

12W 950lm

18W 24W 1350lm | 1750lm SMD LED

3000K 4200K 6500K







- Select either a Warm White (3000K), Cool White (4200K) or Daylight (6500K) colour temperature by toggling the switch located on the driver.
- Surface mounted LED ceiling light.
- Simple, round and unobtrusive design.
- Provides a uniform light-output using SMD LED technology.
- Toughened acrylic diffuser.
- Complete with integrated driver.
- Lifetime of 30,000 hours1.
- 3-Year Replacement Warranty.

MODEL NO.	WATTAGE (W)	LUMENS @ 3000K (lm)	LUMENS @ 4200K (lm)	LUMENS @ 6500K (lm)	PRODUCT COLOUR	FITTING SIZE	BASE SIZE
20460/05	12	850	950	900	WHITE	Ø280mm x 80mm	Ø260mm
20461/05	18	1250	1350	1300	WHITE	Ø340mm x 90mm	Ø320mm
20462/05	24	1600	1750	1680	WHITE	Ø400mm x 95mm	Ø380mm

Actual life may vary depending on individual circumstances.

Brilliant Lighting (Aust) Pty Ltd www.brilliantlighting.com.au